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Company: DIAGNOSTIC X-RAY PHYSICIANS, P.S.C.
Company ID: 0144081
State of origin: Kentucky
Formation date: 9/9/1968 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 6/24/2021 3:59:46 PM
Fee: $15.00

Principal Office
9016 TAYLORSVILLE RD #276
LOUISVILLE, KY 40299

Registered Agent Name/Address
DAREN REPISHTI, MD
9016 TAYLORSVILLE RD. #276
LOUISVILLE, KY 40299

Current Officers
President Daren Repishti 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Secretary Andrew Laurel 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Treasurer Bart Rydzewski 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299

Directors
Director Blair Cornell 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Director David Linkous 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Director John Sunderland 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Director Jason Bronfman 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Director Robert Kadner 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Director Gregory Sanders 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Director Kamal Khiani 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Director Christopher Massey 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Director Bryan Denham 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Director Anand Singh 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Director Robert Hooker 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Director John Burkett 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Director Darren Cain 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Director Katrina Lambert 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Director Shannon Steed 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299

Shareholders
Shareholder David Linkous 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Shareholder John Sunderland 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Shareholder Andrew Laurel 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Shareholder Daren Repishti 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Shareholder Blair Cornell 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Shareholder Bart Rydzewski 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Shareholder Robert Kadner 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
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Shareholder Jason Bronfman 9016 Taylosville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Shareholder Gregory Sanders 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Shareholder Kamal Khiani 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Shareholder Christopher Massey 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Shareholder Bryan Denham 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Shareholder Anand Singh 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Shareholder Robert Hooker 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Shareholder John Burkett 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Shareholder Darren Cain 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Shareholder Katrina Lambert 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299
Shareholder Shannon Steed 9016 Taylorsville Rd #276, Louisville, KY 40299

Signatures
Signature Daren Repishti
Title Manager
President's Signature Daren Repishti


